BOUNDARY
WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED
f r o m  h e a d
t o  t o e
WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED
t o t o e
Why do our customers return again & again?
Boundary provides safety and comfort from head to toe while

CRI2010 No traction, one size fits most 1,000/cs
– bulk packaged
ORDERING INFORMATION
©2006 Medline Industries, Inc.
Mundelein, IL 60060    Boundary is distributed by Medline Industries, Inc. MKT206225 / LIT087R / 3ZPN / 5M
Item # Size Color Material Case
Bouf fant  Caps
CRI1000 21” Green Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
CRI1001 21” Blue Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
CRI1002 21” White Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
CRI1003 24” White Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
CRI1004 24” Blue Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
CRI1005 24” Green Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
Surgeon Caps
CRI1006 One Size Blue Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
Fits Most
CRI1007 One Size Blue SRM 100/bx, 500/cs
Fits Most
Surgeon Hoods
CRI1010 One Size Blue Polypropylene 100/bx, 500/cs
Fits Most
Covera l l s
CRI3000 X-Large White Polypropylene 25/cs
CRI3001 XX-Large White Polypropylene 25/cs